o VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER " SEP -6 20m

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2012 Cracksealing Program

PROJECT NO.; M-12-03 o 2
LOCATION: Vanqus ‘ . ‘ _ CHANGE ORDER: 1

CONTRACTOR:  SKC Construction DATE: 8/26/2011
DESCRIPTION QF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount '

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $114,541.86
TOTAL OF PREVIQUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1)+2]) [3] $114,541.86
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: {PENDING APPRO‘.’AL) 4] $25,457.41
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) I5] $139,999.27

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $25,457.41

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $140,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $137,594.36

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

{ ‘1/7 7 Approved By e~ %//

ResidentEnginee ) Date " Date
/ Appro ?/ ‘20

Date. (s510Kor2sw) ge Manager Date

Ae s 77/// Approved B"MW ﬁ%/
Village Engjneer Date  ©S10Ker28%  \fjllage Pr@e’nt Date
. ) j?é/bf Aftest: Mﬁm

Director %blic Works [ /Date /\llllage@erk / Date
7
f Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Qrder.




82'666'621%

psjewisy sepueny L# ‘00 «

[210] JoeljuoD
(R ITATLS [Blel L# 00| 8 L¥5'vL LS [elol pig
000°0$ 0 00'05.% 000°05.% 81 i U0[}03]01d PUB |0IJU0D) DWEL] 00LLOLOL
B06°ZLL'ZLS ZLvse 95'LEL'es 6oe 0% 47 £Z.8 [e102dg “Ind D0d Bulleas I g ¥0e1D SL00ZSPX
D0S'¥ELTLS 00gse 1£'099'0L LS BGE 0% a1 avzgoe leivads “1ad g Bueeg yorID 5100L5¥X
F300dd
IV.LOL «NVYNO L#OD IVLOL LINN LINN ‘uenp pig WLl "ON
Ll#°0D weibold Buneasyoeid 10z Ad 2Ul

LLoevers




